
Powerpass
Informacje o taryfach

CLICK
TO START



WYBIERZ SWÓJ KRAJ

*Materiał nie stanowi oferty w rozumieniu przepisów Kodeksu cywilnego. Pokazane wartości mają charakter informacyjny a indywidualna oferta zostanie przedstawiona Klientowi w aplikacji 
Powerpass po wpisaniu numeru VIN, przy zawieraniu umowy ładowania.



TARIFF INFORMATION

SELECT
iV model

AUSTRIA

ENYAQ iV OTHER

HOME



OTHER

TARIFF INFORMATION

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

Available Tariffs

AC DC IONITY

0 EUR/month 

0,18
EUR/min

0,58
EUR/min

0,79
EUR/ kWh

AC DC IONITY

3,99 EUR/month

0,11
EUR/min

0,45
EUR/min

0,79
EUR/ kWh

AC DC IONITY

14,99/month

0,09 
EUR/min

0,42
EUR/min

0,30 
EUR/kWhHOME

PREVIOUS 
PAGE

AUSTRIA

*This overview does not represent legally binding offer. Please refer to the up-to-date pricing upon 
registration to Powerpass



AUSTRIA SELECT
OPTION

ENYAQ iV

Your ENYAQ's VIN has been 

used to discount Powerpass 

tariffs.

HOME

PREVIOUS
PAGE

1st YEAR 2+ YEAR

Your ENYAQ's VIN has not been 

used to discount Powerpass 

tariffs.

TARIFF INFORMATION



ENYAQ iVAUSTRIA YEAR

TARIFF INFORMATION

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

Available Tariffs

AC DC IONITY

0 EUR/month 

AC DC IONITY

2,99 EUR/month

AC DC IONITY

9,99  EUR/month 

HOME

PREVIOUS
PAGE

*This overview does not represent legally binding offer. Please refer to the up-to-date pricing upon 
registration to Powerpass

1

0,18
EUR/min

0,58
EUR/min

0,79
EUR/ kWh

0,11
EUR/min

0,45
EUR/min

0,79
EUR/ kWh

0,09 
EUR/min

0,42
EUR/min

0,30 
EUR/kWh

TARIFF INFORMATION



ENYAQ iVAUSTRIA YEAR

TARIFF INFORMATION

Available Tariffs

HOME

PREVIOUS
PAGE

*This overview does not represent legally binding offer. Please refer to the up-to-date pricing upon 
registration to Powerpass

2+

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

Available Tariffs

AC DC IONITY

0 EUR/month 

0,18
EUR/min

0,58
EUR/min

0,79
EUR/ kWh

AC DC IONITY

3,99 EUR/month

0,11
EUR/min

0,45
EUR/min

0,79
EUR/ kWh

AC DC IONITY

14,99/month

0,09 
EUR/min

0,42
EUR/min

0,30 
EUR/kWh

TARIFF INFORMATION



TARIFF INFORMATION

SELECT
iV model

BELGIUM

ENYAQ iV OTHER

HOME



OTHER

TARIFF INFORMATION

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

Available Tariffs

AC DC IONITY

0 EUR/month 

0,55
EUR/kWh

0,76
EUR/kWh

0,79
EUR/ kWh

AC DC IONITY

5,99 EUR/month

0,39
EUR/kWh

0,49
EUR/kWh

0,79
EUR/ kWh

AC DC IONITY

12,99 EUR/month

0,37
EUR/kWh

0,47
EUR/kWh

0,35
EUR/kWhHOME

PREVIOUS 
PAGE

BELGIUM

*This overview does not represent legally binding offer. Please refer to the up-to-date pricing upon 
registration to Powerpass



BELGIUM SELECT
OPTION

ENYAQ iV

Your ENYAQ's VIN has been 

used to discount Powerpass 

tariffs.

HOME

PREVIOUS
PAGE

1st YEAR 2+ YEAR

Your ENYAQ's VIN has not been 

used to discount Powerpass 

tariffs.

TARIFF INFORMATION



ENYAQ iVBELGIUM YEAR

TARIFF INFORMATION

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

Available Tariffs

AC DC IONITY

0 EUR/month 

AC DC IONITY

2,99 EUR/month

AC DC IONITY

9,99  EUR/month 

HOME

PREVIOUS
PAGE

*This overview does not represent legally binding offer. Please refer to the up-to-date pricing upon 
registration to Powerpass

1

TARIFF INFORMATION

0,55
EUR/kWh

0,76
EUR/kWh

0,79
EUR/ kWh

0,39
EUR/kWh

0,49
EUR/kWh

0,79
EUR/ kWh

0,37
EUR/kWh

0,47
EUR/kWh

0,35
EUR/kWh



ENYAQ iVBELGIUM YEAR

TARIFF INFORMATION

Available Tariffs

HOME

PREVIOUS
PAGE

*This overview does not represent legally binding offer. Please refer to the up-to-date pricing upon 
registration to Powerpass

2+

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

Available Tariffs

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY

TARIFF INFORMATION

0 EUR/month 

0,55
EUR/kWh

0,76
EUR/kWh

0,79
EUR/ kWh

5,99 EUR/month

0,39
EUR/kWh

0,49
EUR/kWh

0,79
EUR/ kWh

12,99 EUR/month

0,37
EUR/kWh

0,47
EUR/kWh

0,35
EUR/kWh



BULGARIA

TARIFF INFORMATION

SELECT
iV model

ENYAQ iV OTHER

HOME



OTHER

TARIFF INFORMATION

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

Available Tariffs

AC DC IONITY

0 BGN/month 

1,08
BGN/kWh

1,49 
BGN/kWh

1,54     
BGN/ kWh

AC DC IONITY

12,00 BGN/month

0,76 
BGN/kWh

0,96 
BGN/kWh

1,54
BGN / kWh

AC DC IONITY

24,99 BGN/month

0,72 
BGN/kWh

0,92 
BGN/kWh

0,68 
BGN/kWhHOME

PREVIOUS 
PAGE

BULGARIA

*This overview does not represent legally binding offer. Please refer to the up-to-date pricing upon 
registration to Powerpass



2+ YEAR

Your ENYAQ's VIN has been 

used to discount Powerpass 

tariffs.

1st YEAR

Your ENYAQ's VIN has not been 

used to discount Powerpass 

tariffs.

BULGARIA SELECT
OPTION

ENYAQ iV

HOME

PREVIOUS
PAGE

TARIFF INFORMATION



ENYAQ iVBULGARIA YEAR

TARIFF INFORMATION

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

Available Tariffs

AC DC IONITY

0 BGN/month 

AC DC IONITY

5,90 BGN/month

AC DC IONITY

19,99 BGN/month 

HOME

PREVIOUS
PAGE

*This overview does not represent legally binding offer. Please refer to the up-to-date pricing upon 
registration to Powerpass

1

TARIFF INFORMATION

1,08
BGN/kWh

1,49 
BGN/kWh

1,54     
BGN/ kWh

0,76 
BGN/kWh

0,96 
BGN/kWh

1,54
BGN / kWh

0,72 
BGN/kWh

0,92 
BGN/kWh

0,68 
BGN/kWh



ENYAQ iVBULGARIA YEAR

TARIFF INFORMATION

Available Tariffs

HOME

PREVIOUS
PAGE

*This overview does not represent legally binding offer. Please refer to the up-to-date pricing upon 
registration to Powerpass

2+

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

Available Tariffs

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY

TARIFF INFORMATION

0 BGN/month 

1,08
BGN/kWh

1,49 
BGN/kWh

1,54     
BGN/ kWh

12,00 BGN/month

0,76 
BGN/kWh

0,96 
BGN/kWh

1,54
BGN / kWh

24,99 BGN/month

0,72 
BGN/kWh

0,92 
BGN/kWh

0,68 
BGN/kWh



CROATIA

TARIFF INFORMATION

SELECT
iV model

OTHER

HOMEHOME

ENYAQ iV

TARIFF INFORMATION



OTHER

TARIFF INFORMATION

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

Available Tariffs

AC DC IONITY

0 HRK/month 

4,15
HRK/kWh

5.74  
HRK/kWh

5,97
HRK/ kWh

AC DC IONITY

45,00 HRK/month

2,94 
HRK/kWh

3,70
HRK/kWh

5,97
HRK/ kWh

AC DC IONITY

98,00 HRK/month

2,79 
HRK/kWh

3,55 
HRK/kWh

2,64
HRK/kWhHOME

PREVIOUS 
PAGE

CROATIA

*This overview does not represent legally binding offer. Please refer to the up-to-date pricing upon 
registration to Powerpass



CROATIA SELECT
OPTION

ENYAQ iV

Your ENYAQ's VIN has been 

used to discount Powerpass 

tariffs.

HOME

PREVIOUS
PAGE

1st YEAR 2+ YEAR

Your ENYAQ's VIN has not been 

used to discount Powerpass 

tariffs.

TARIFF INFORMATION

HOME



ENYAQ iVCROATIA YEAR

TARIFF INFORMATION

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

Available Tariffs

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY

HOME

PREVIOUS
PAGE

*This overview does not represent legally binding offer. Please refer to the up-to-date pricing upon 
registration to Powerpass

1

TARIFF INFORMATION

0 HRK/month 

4,15
HRK/kWh

5.74  
HRK/kWh

5,97
HRK/ kWh

23,00 HRK/month

2,94 
HRK/kWh

3,70
HRK/kWh

5,97
HRK/ kWh

75,00 HRK/month

2,79 
HRK/kWh

3,55 
HRK/kWh

2,64
HRK/kWh



ENYAQ iVCROATIA YEAR

TARIFF INFORMATION

Available Tariffs

HOME

PREVIOUS
PAGE

*This overview does not represent legally binding offer. Please refer to the up-to-date pricing upon 
registration to Powerpass

2+

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

Available Tariffs

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY

TARIFF INFORMATION

0 HRK/month 

4,15
HRK/kWh

5.74  
HRK/kWh

5,97
HRK/ kWh

45,00 HRK/month

2,94 
HRK/kWh

3,70
HRK/kWh

5,97
HRK/ kWh

98,00 HRK/month

2,79 
HRK/kWh

3,55 
HRK/kWh

2,64
HRK/kWh



TARIFF INFORMATION

SELECT
iV model

CYPRUS

OTHER

HOME

ENYAQ iV



OTHER

TARIFF INFORMATION

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

Available Tariffs

AC DC IONITY

0 EUR/month 

0,55
EUR/kWh

0,76
EUR/kWh

0,79
EUR/ kWh

AC DC IONITY

5,99 EUR/month

0,39
EUR/kWh

0,49
EUR/kWh

0,79
EUR/ kWh

AC DC IONITY

12,99 EUR/month

0,37
EUR/kWh

0,47
EUR/kWh

0,35
EUR/kWhHOME

PREVIOUS 
PAGE

CYPRUS

*This overview does not represent legally binding offer. Please refer to the up-to-date pricing upon 
registration to Powerpass



CYPRUS SELECT
OPTION

ENYAQ iV

Your ENYAQ's VIN has been 

used to discount Powerpass 

tariffs.

HOME

PREVIOUS
PAGE

1st YEAR 2+ YEAR

Your ENYAQ's VIN has not been 

used to discount Powerpass 

tariffs.

TARIFF INFORMATION



ENYAQ iVCYPRUS YEAR

TARIFF INFORMATION

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

Available Tariffs

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY

HOME

PREVIOUS
PAGE

*This overview does not represent legally binding offer. Please refer to the up-to-date pricing upon 
registration to Powerpass

1

TARIFF INFORMATION

0 EUR/month 

0,55
EUR/kWh

0,76
EUR/kWh

0,79
EUR/ kWh

2,99 EUR/month

0,39
EUR/kWh

0,49
EUR/kWh

0,79
EUR/ kWh

9,99 EUR/month

0,37
EUR/kWh

0,47
EUR/kWh

0,35
EUR/kWh



ENYAQ iVCYPRUS YEAR

TARIFF INFORMATION

Available Tariffs

HOME

PREVIOUS
PAGE

*This overview does not represent legally binding offer. Please refer to the up-to-date pricing upon 
registration to Powerpass

2+

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

Available Tariffs

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY

TARIFF INFORMATION

0 EUR/month 

0,55
EUR/kWh

0,76
EUR/kWh

0,79
EUR/ kWh

5,99 EUR/month

0,39
EUR/kWh

0,49
EUR/kWh

0,79
EUR/ kWh

12,99 EUR/month

0,37
EUR/kWh

0,47
EUR/kWh

0,35
EUR/kWh



TARIFF INFORMATION

SELECT
iV model

CZECH 
REPUBLIC 

ENYAQ iV OTHER

HOME



OTHER

TARIFF INFORMATION

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

Available Tariffs

AC DC IONITY

0 CZK/month 

12,00
CZK/kWh

15,00 
CZK/kWh

21,00 
CZK/ kWh

AC DC IONITY

105 CZK/month

7,50 
CZK/kWh

11,50 
CZK/kWh

21,00 
CZK/ kWh

AC DC IONITY

300 CZK/month

6,00
CZK/kWh

10,00
CZK/kWh

8,20
CZK/kWhHOME

PREVIOUS 
PAGE

CZECH 
REPUBLIC

*This overview does not represent legally binding offer. Please refer to the up-to-date pricing upon 
registration to Powerpass



CZECH 
REPUBLIC

SELECT
OPTION

ENYAQ iV

Your ENYAQ's VIN has been 

used to discount Powerpass 

tariffs.

HOME

PREVIOUS
PAGE

1st YEAR 2+ YEAR

Your ENYAQ's VIN has not been 

used to discount Powerpass 

tariffs.

TARIFF INFORMATION



ENYAQ iVCZECH 
REPUBLIC

YEAR

TARIFF INFORMATION

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

Available Tariffs

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY

HOME

PREVIOUS
PAGE

*This overview does not represent legally binding offer. Please refer to the up-to-date pricing upon 
registration to Powerpass

1

TARIFF INFORMATION

0 CZK/month 

12,00
CZK/kWh

15,00 
CZK/kWh

21,00 
CZK/ kWh

80 CZK/month

7,50 
CZK/kWh

11,50 
CZK/kWh

21,00 
CZK/ kWh

250 CZK/month

6,00
CZK/kWh

10,00
CZK/kWh

8,20
CZK/kWh



ENYAQ iVCZECH
REPUBLIC

YEAR

TARIFF INFORMATION

Available Tariffs

HOME

PREVIOUS
PAGE

*This overview does not represent legally binding offer. Please refer to the up-to-date pricing upon 
registration to Powerpass

2+

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

Available Tariffs

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY

TARIFF INFORMATION

0 CZK/month 

12,00
CZK/kWh

15,00 
CZK/kWh

21,00 
CZK/ kWh

105 CZK/month

7,50 
CZK/kWh

11,50 
CZK/kWh

21,00 
CZK/ kWh

300 CZK/month

6,00
CZK/kWh

10,00
CZK/kWh

8,20
CZK/kWh



TARIFF INFORMATION

SELECT
iV model

DENMARK

ENYAQ iV OTHER

HOME



OTHER

TARIFF INFORMATION

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

Available Tariffs

AC DC IONITY

0 DKK/month 

4,09
DKK/kWh

5,66
DKK/kWh

5,88
DKK/ kWh

AC DC IONITY

45,00 DKK/month

2,90
DKK/kWh

3,65
DKK/kWh

5,88
DKK/ kWh

AC DC IONITY

97,00 DKK/month

2,75
DKK/kWh

3,50 
DKK/kWh

2,60
DKK/kWhHOME

PREVIOUS 
PAGE

DENMARK

*This overview does not represent legally binding offer. Please refer to the up-to-date pricing upon 
registration to Powerpass



DENMARK SELECT
OPTION

ENYAQ iV

HOME

PREVIOUS
PAGE

1st YEAR

Your ENYAQ's VIN has not been 

used to discount Powerpass 

tariffs.

TARIFF INFORMATION

Your ENYAQ's VIN has been 

used to discount Powerpass 

tariffs.

2+ YEAR



ENYAQ iVDENMARK YEAR

TARIFF INFORMATION

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

Available Tariffs

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY

HOME

PREVIOUS
PAGE

*This overview does not represent legally binding offer. Please refer to the up-to-date pricing upon 
registration to Powerpass

1

TARIFF INFORMATION

0 DKK/month 

4,09
DKK/kWh

5,66
DKK/kWh

5,88
DKK/ kWh

22,00 DKK/month

2,90
DKK/kWh

3,65
DKK/kWh

5,88
DKK/ kWh

74,00 DKK/month

2,75
DKK/kWh

3,50 
DKK/kWh

2,60
DKK/kWh



ENYAQ iVDENMARK YEAR

TARIFF INFORMATION

Available Tariffs

HOME

PREVIOUS
PAGE

*This overview does not represent legally binding offer. Please refer to the up-to-date pricing upon 
registration to Powerpass

2+

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

Available Tariffs

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY

TARIFF INFORMATION

0 DKK/month 

4,09
DKK/kWh

5,66
DKK/kWh

5,88
DKK/ kWh

45,00 DKK/month

2,90
DKK/kWh

3,65
DKK/kWh

5,88
DKK/ kWh

97,00 DKK/month

2,75
DKK/kWh

3,50 
DKK/kWh

2,60
DKK/kWh



TARIFF INFORMATION

SELECT
iV model

ESTONIA

ENYAQ iV OTHER

HOME



OTHER

TARIFF INFORMATION

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

Available Tariffs

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY

HOME

PREVIOUS 
PAGE

ESTONIA

*This overview does not represent legally binding offer. Please refer to the up-to-date pricing upon 
registration to Powerpass

0 EUR/month 

0,10 
EUR/min

0,48 
EUR/min

0,79
EUR/ kWh

5,99 EUR/month

0,07 
EUR/min

0,34
EUR/min

0,79
EUR/ kWh

12,99/month

0,06 
EUR/min

0,31
EUR/min

0,35 
EUR/kWh



ESTONIA SELECT
OPTION

ENYAQ iV

Your ENYAQ's VIN has been 

used to discount Powerpass 

tariffs.

HOME

PREVIOUS
PAGE

1st YEAR 2+ YEAR

Your ENYAQ's VIN has not been 

used to discount Powerpass 

tariffs.

TARIFF INFORMATION



ENYAQ iVESTONIA YEAR

TARIFF INFORMATION

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

Available Tariffs

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY

HOME

PREVIOUS
PAGE

*This overview does not represent legally binding offer. Please refer to the up-to-date pricing upon 
registration to Powerpass

1

TARIFF INFORMATION

0 EUR/month 

0,10 
EUR/min

0,48 
EUR/min

0,79
EUR/ kWh

2,99 EUR/month

0,07 
EUR/min

0,34
EUR/min

0,79
EUR/ kWh

9,99/month

0,06 
EUR/min

0,31
EUR/min

0,35 
EUR/kWh



ENYAQ iVESTONIA YEAR

TARIFF INFORMATION

Available Tariffs

HOME

PREVIOUS
PAGE

*This overview does not represent legally binding offer. Please refer to the up-to-date pricing upon 
registration to Powerpass

2+

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

Available Tariffs

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY

TARIFF INFORMATION

0 EUR/month 

0,10 
EUR/min

0,48 
EUR/min

0,79
EUR/ kWh

5,99 EUR/month

0,07 
EUR/min

0,34
EUR/min

0,79
EUR/ kWh

12,99/month

0,06 
EUR/min

0,31
EUR/min

0,35 
EUR/kWh



TARIFF INFORMATION

SELECT
iV model

FINLAND

ENYAQ iV OTHER

HOME



OTHER

TARIFF INFORMATION

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

Available Tariffs

AC DC IONITY

0 EUR/month 

AC DC IONITY

5,99 EUR/month

AC DC IONITY

12,99 EUR/month

HOME

PREVIOUS 
PAGE

FINLAND

*This overview does not represent legally binding offer. Please refer to the up-to-date pricing upon 
registration to Powerpass

0,10 
EUR/min

0,48 
EUR/min

0,79
EUR/ min

0,07 
EUR/min

0,34
EUR/min

0,79
EUR/ min

0,06 
EUR/min

0,31
EUR/min

0,35 
EUR/min



FINLAND SELECT
OPTION

ENYAQ iV

Your ENYAQ's VIN has been 

used to discount Powerpass 

tariffs.

HOME

PREVIOUS
PAGE

1st YEAR 2+ YEAR

Your ENYAQ's VIN has not been 

used to discount Powerpass 

tariffs.

TARIFF INFORMATION



ENYAQ iVFINLAND YEAR

TARIFF INFORMATION

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

Available Tariffs

AC DC IONITY

0 EUR/month 

AC DC IONITY

2,99 EUR/month

AC DC IONITY

9,99  EUR/month 

HOME

PREVIOUS
PAGE

*This overview does not represent legally binding offer. Please refer to the up-to-date pricing upon 
registration to Powerpass

1

TARIFF INFORMATION

0,10 
EUR/min

0,48 
EUR/min

0,79
EUR/ min

0,07 
EUR/min

0,34
EUR/min

0,79
EUR/ min

0,06 
EUR/min

0,31
EUR/min

0,35 
EUR/min



ENYAQ iVFINLAND YEAR

TARIFF INFORMATION

Available Tariffs

HOME

PREVIOUS
PAGE

*This overview does not represent legally binding offer. Please refer to the up-to-date pricing upon 
registration to Powerpass

2+

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

Available Tariffs

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY

TARIFF INFORMATION

0 EUR/month 5,99 EUR/month 12,99 EUR/month

0,10 
EUR/min

0,48 
EUR/min

0,79
EUR/ min

0,07 
EUR/min

0,34
EUR/min

0,79
EUR/ min

0,06 
EUR/min

0,31
EUR/min

0,35 
EUR/min



TARIFF INFORMATION

SELECT
iV model

FRANCE

ENYAQ iV OTHER

HOME



OTHER

TARIFF INFORMATION

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

Available Tariffs

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY

HOME

PREVIOUS 
PAGE

FRANCE

*This overview does not represent legally binding offer. Please refer to the up-to-date pricing upon 
registration to Powerpass

0 EUR/month 

0,10 
EUR/min

0,48 
EUR/min

0,79
EUR/ min

5,99 EUR/month

0,07 
EUR/min

0,34
EUR/min

0,79
EUR/ min

12,99/month

0,06 
EUR/min

0,31
EUR/min

0,35 
EUR/min



FRANCE SELECT
OPTION

ENYAQ iV

Your ENYAQ's VIN has been 

used to discount Powerpass 

tariffs.

HOME

PREVIOUS
PAGE

1st YEAR 2+ YEAR

Your ENYAQ's VIN has not been 

used to discount Powerpass 

tariffs.

TARIFF INFORMATION



ENYAQ iVFRANCE YEAR

TARIFF INFORMATION

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

Available Tariffs

AC DC IONITY

0 EUR/month 

AC DC IONITY

2,99 EUR/month

AC DC IONITY

9,99  EUR/month 

HOME

PREVIOUS
PAGE

*This overview does not represent legally binding offer. Please refer to the up-to-date pricing upon 
registration to Powerpass

1

TARIFF INFORMATION

0,10 
EUR/min

0,48 
EUR/min

0,79
EUR/ min

0,07 
EUR/min

0,34
EUR/min

0,79
EUR/ min

0,06 
EUR/min

0,31
EUR/min

0,35 
EUR/min



ENYAQ iVFRANCE YEAR

TARIFF INFORMATION

Available Tariffs

HOME

PREVIOUS
PAGE

*This overview does not represent legally binding offer. Please refer to the up-to-date pricing upon 
registration to Powerpass

2+

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

Available Tariffs

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY

TARIFF INFORMATION

0 EUR/month 

0,10 
EUR/min

0,48 
EUR/min

0,79
EUR/ min

5,99 EUR/month

0,07 
EUR/min

0,34
EUR/min

0,79
EUR/ min

12,99/month

0,06 
EUR/min

0,31
EUR/min

0,35 
EUR/min



TARIFF INFORMATION

SELECT
iV model

GERMANY

ENYAQ iV OTHER

HOME



OTHER

TARIFF INFORMATION

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

Available Tariffs

AC DC IONITY

0 EUR/month 

0,55
EUR/kWh

0,76
EUR/kWh

0,79
EUR/ kWh

AC DC IONITY

5,99 EUR/month

0,39
EUR/kWh

0,49
EUR/kWh

0,79
EUR/ kWh

AC DC IONITY

12,99 EUR/month

0,37
EUR/kWh

0,47
EUR/kWh

0,35
EUR/kWhHOME

PREVIOUS 
PAGE

GERMANY

*This overview does not represent legally binding offer. Please refer to the up-to-date pricing upon 
registration to Powerpass



GERMANY SELECT
OPTION

ENYAQ iV

Your ENYAQ's VIN has been 

used to discount Powerpass 

tariffs.

HOME

PREVIOUS
PAGE

1st YEAR 2+ YEAR

Your ENYAQ's VIN has not been 

used to discount Powerpass 

tariffs.

TARIFF INFORMATION



ENYAQ iVGERMANY YEAR

TARIFF INFORMATION

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

Available Tariffs

AC DC IONITY

0 EUR/month 

AC DC IONITY

2,99 EUR/month

AC DC IONITY

9,99  EUR/month 

HOME

PREVIOUS
PAGE

*This overview does not represent legally binding offer. Please refer to the up-to-date pricing upon 
registration to Powerpass

1

TARIFF INFORMATION

0,55
EUR/kWh

0,76
EUR/kWh

0,79
EUR/ kWh

0,39
EUR/kWh

0,49
EUR/kWh

0,79
EUR/ kWh

0,37
EUR/kWh

0,47
EUR/kWh

0,35
EUR/kWh



ENYAQ iVGERMANY YEAR

TARIFF INFORMATION

Available Tariffs

HOME

PREVIOUS
PAGE

*This overview does not represent legally binding offer. Please refer to the up-to-date pricing upon 
registration to Powerpass

2+

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

Available Tariffs

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY

TARIFF INFORMATION

0 EUR/month 

0,55
EUR/kWh

0,76
EUR/kWh

0,79
EUR/ kWh

5,99 EUR/month

0,39
EUR/kWh

0,49
EUR/kWh

0,79
EUR/ kWh

12,99 EUR/month

0,37
EUR/kWh

0,47
EUR/kWh

0,35
EUR/kWh



TARIFF INFORMATION

SELECT
iV model

GREECE

ENYAQ iV OTHER

HOME



OTHER

TARIFF INFORMATION

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

Available Tariffs

AC DC IONITY

0 EUR/month 

AC DC IONITY

5,99 EUR/month

AC DC IONITY

12,99 EUR/month

HOME

PREVIOUS 
PAGE

GREECE

*This overview does not represent legally binding offer. Please refer to the up-to-date pricing upon 
registration to Powerpass

0,55
EUR/kWh

0,76
EUR/kWh

0,79
EUR/ kWh

0,39
EUR/kWh

0,49
EUR/kWh

0,79
EUR/ kWh

0,37
EUR/kWh

0,47
EUR/kWh

0,35
EUR/kWh



GREECE SELECT
OPTION

ENYAQ iV

Your ENYAQ's VIN has been 

used to discount Powerpass 

tariffs.

HOME

PREVIOUS
PAGE

1st YEAR 2+ YEAR

Your ENYAQ's VIN has not been 

used to discount Powerpass 

tariffs.

TARIFF INFORMATION



ENYAQ iVGREECE YEAR

TARIFF INFORMATION

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

Available Tariffs

AC DC IONITY

0 EUR/month 

AC DC IONITY

2,99 EUR/month

AC DC IONITY

9,99  EUR/month 

HOME

PREVIOUS
PAGE

*This overview does not represent legally binding offer. Please refer to the up-to-date pricing upon 
registration to Powerpass

1

TARIFF INFORMATION

0,55
EUR/kWh

0,76
EUR/kWh

0,79
EUR/ kWh

0,39
EUR/kWh

0,49
EUR/kWh

0,79
EUR/ kWh

0,37
EUR/kWh

0,47
EUR/kWh

0,35
EUR/kWh



ENYAQ iVGREECE YEAR

TARIFF INFORMATION

Available Tariffs

HOME

PREVIOUS
PAGE

*This overview does not represent legally binding offer. Please refer to the up-to-date pricing upon 
registration to Powerpass

2+

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

Available Tariffs

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY

TARIFF INFORMATION

0 EUR/month 5,99 EUR/month 12,99 EUR/month

0,55
EUR/kWh

0,76
EUR/kWh

0,79
EUR/ kWh

0,39
EUR/kWh

0,49
EUR/kWh

0,79
EUR/ kWh

0,37
EUR/kWh

0,47
EUR/kWh

0,35
EUR/kWh



TARIFF INFORMATION

SELECT
iV model

HUNGARY

ENYAQ iV OTHER

HOME



OTHER

TARIFF INFORMATION

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

Available Tariffs

AC DC IONITY

0 HUF/month 

AC DC IONITY

2 210,00 HUF/month

AC DC IONITY

4 790,00HUF/month

HOME

PREVIOUS 
PAGE

HUNGARY

*This overview does not represent legally binding offer. Please refer to the up-to-date pricing upon 
registration to Powerpass

203,00 
HUF/kWh

280,00 
HUF/kWh

291,00
HUF/ kWh

144,00 
HUF/kWh

181,00
HUF/kWh

291,00
HUF/ kWh

136,00 
HUF/kWh

173,00
HUF/kWh

129,00
EUR/kWh



HUNGARY SELECT
OPTION

ENYAQ iV

Your ENYAQ's VIN has been 

used to discount Powerpass 

tariffs.

HOME

PREVIOUS
PAGE

1st YEAR 2+ YEAR

Your ENYAQ's VIN has not been 

used to discount Powerpass 

tariffs.

TARIFF INFORMATION



ENYAQ iVHUNGARY YEAR

TARIFF INFORMATION

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

Available Tariffs

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY

HOME

PREVIOUS
PAGE

*This overview does not represent legally binding offer. Please refer to the up-to-date pricing upon 
registration to Powerpass

1

TARIFF INFORMATION

0 HUF/month 

203,00 
HUF/kWh

280,00 
HUF/kWh

291,00
HUF/ kWh

1 100,00 HUF/month

144,00 
HUF/kWh

181,00
HUF/kWh

291,00
HUF/ kWh

3 680,007 HUF/month

136,00 
HUF/kWh

173,00
HUF/kWh

129,00
EUR/kWh



ENYAQ iVHUNGARY YEAR

TARIFF INFORMATION

Available Tariffs

HOME

PREVIOUS
PAGE

*This overview does not represent legally binding offer. Please refer to the up-to-date pricing upon 
registration to Powerpass

2+

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

Available Tariffs

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY

TARIFF INFORMATION

0 HUF/month 2 210,00 HUF/month 4 790,00 HUF/month

203,00 
HUF/kWh

280,00 
HUF/kWh

291,00
HUF/ kWh

144,00 
HUF/kWh

181,00
HUF/kWh

291,00
HUF/ kWh

136,00 
HUF/kWh

173,00
HUF/kWh

129,00
EUR/kWh



TARIFF INFORMATION

SELECT
iV model

IRELAND

ENYAQ iV OTHER

HOME



OTHER

TARIFF INFORMATION

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

Available Tariffs

AC DC IONITY

0 EUR/month 

0,55
EUR/kWh

0,76
EUR/kWh

0,73
EUR/ kWh

AC DC IONITY

5,99 EUR/month

0,39
EUR/kWh

0,49
EUR/kWh

0,73
EUR/ kWh

AC DC IONITY

12,99 EUR/month

0,37
EUR/kWh

0,47
EUR/kWh

0,35
EUR/kWhHOME

PREVIOUS 
PAGE

IRELAND

*This overview does not represent legally binding offer. Please refer to the up-to-date pricing upon 
registration to Powerpass



IRELAND SELECT
OPTION

ENYAQ iV

Your ENYAQ's VIN has been 

used to discount Powerpass 

tariffs.

HOME

PREVIOUS
PAGE

1st YEAR 2+ YEAR

Your ENYAQ's VIN has not been 

used to discount Powerpass 

tariffs.

TARIFF INFORMATION



ENYAQ iVIRELAND YEAR

TARIFF INFORMATION

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

Available Tariffs

AC DC IONITY

0 EUR/month 

AC DC IONITY

2,99 EUR/month

AC DC IONITY

9,99  EUR/month 

HOME

PREVIOUS
PAGE

*This overview does not represent legally binding offer. Please refer to the up-to-date pricing upon 
registration to Powerpass

1

TARIFF INFORMATION

0,55
EUR/kWh

0,76
EUR/kWh

0,73
EUR/ kWh

0,39
EUR/kWh

0,49
EUR/kWh

0,73
EUR/ kWh

0,37
EUR/kWh

0,47
EUR/kWh

0,35
EUR/kWh



ENYAQ iVIRELAND YEAR

TARIFF INFORMATION

Available Tariffs

HOME

PREVIOUS
PAGE

*This overview does not represent legally binding offer. Please refer to the up-to-date pricing upon 
registration to Powerpass

2+

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

Available Tariffs

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY

TARIFF INFORMATION

0 EUR/month 

0,55
EUR/kWh

0,76
EUR/kWh

0,73
EUR/ kWh

5,99 EUR/month

0,39
EUR/kWh

0,49
EUR/kWh

0,73
EUR/ kWh

12,99 EUR/month

0,37
EUR/kWh

0,47
EUR/kWh

0,35
EUR/kWh



TARIFF INFORMATION

SELECT
iV model

ITALY

ENYAQ iV OTHER

HOME



OTHER

TARIFF INFORMATION

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

Available Tariffs

AC DC IONITY

0 EUR/month 

0,50
EUR/kWh

0,68
EUR/kWh

0,79
EUR/ kWh

AC DC IONITY

4,99 EUR/month

0,39
EUR/kWh

0,49
EUR/kWh

0,79
EUR/ kWh

AC DC IONITY

12,99 EUR/month

0,37
EUR/kWh

0,47
EUR/kWh

0,35
EUR/kWhHOME

PREVIOUS 
PAGE

ITALY

*This overview does not represent legally binding offer. Please refer to the up-to-date pricing upon 
registration to Powerpass



ITALY SELECT
OPTION

ENYAQ iV

Your ENYAQ's VIN has been 

used to discount Powerpass 

tariffs.

HOME

PREVIOUS
PAGE

1st YEAR 2+ YEAR

Your ENYAQ's VIN has not been 

used to discount Powerpass 

tariffs.

TARIFF INFORMATION



ENYAQ iVITALY YEAR

TARIFF INFORMATION

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

Available Tariffs

AC DC IONITY

0 EUR/month 

AC DC IONITY

2,99 EUR/month

AC DC IONITY

9,99  EUR/month 

HOME

PREVIOUS
PAGE

*This overview does not represent legally binding offer. Please refer to the up-to-date pricing upon 
registration to Powerpass

1

TARIFF INFORMATION

0,50
EUR/kWh

0,68
EUR/kWh

0,79
EUR/ kWh

0,39
EUR/kWh

0,49
EUR/kWh

0,79
EUR/ kWh

0,35
EUR/kWh

0,45
EUR/kWh

0,35 
EUR/kWh



ENYAQ iVITALY YEAR

TARIFF INFORMATION

Available Tariffs

HOME

PREVIOUS
PAGE

*This overview does not represent legally binding offer. Please refer to the up-to-date pricing upon 
registration to Powerpass

2+

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

Available Tariffs

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY

TARIFF INFORMATION

0 EUR/month 4,99 EUR/month 12,99 EUR/month

0,50
EUR/kWh

0,68
EUR/kWh

0,79
EUR/ kWh

0,39
EUR/kWh

0,49
EUR/kWh

0,79
EUR/ kWh

0,37
EUR/kWh

0,47
EUR/kWh

0,35 
EUR/kWh



TARIFF INFORMATION

SELECT
iV model

LATVIA

ENYAQ iV OTHER

HOME



OTHER

TARIFF INFORMATION

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

Available Tariffs

AC DC IONITY

0 EUR/month 

0,55
EUR/kWh

0,76
EUR/kWh

0,79
EUR/ kWh

AC DC IONITY

5,99 EUR/month

0,39
EUR/kWh

0,49
EUR/kWh

0,79
EUR/ kWh

AC DC IONITY

12,99 EUR/month

0,37
EUR/kWh

0,47
EUR/kWh

0,35
EUR/kWhHOME

PREVIOUS 
PAGE

LATVIA

*This overview does not represent legally binding offer. Please refer to the up-to-date pricing upon 
registration to Powerpass



LATVIA SELECT
OPTION

ENYAQ iV

Your ENYAQ's VIN has been 

used to discount Powerpass 

tariffs.

HOME

PREVIOUS
PAGE

1st YEAR 2+ YEAR

Your ENYAQ's VIN has not been 

used to discount Powerpass 

tariffs.

TARIFF INFORMATION



ENYAQ iVLATVIA YEAR

TARIFF INFORMATION

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

Available Tariffs

AC DC IONITY

0 EUR/month 

AC DC IONITY

2,99 EUR/month

AC DC IONITY

9,99  EUR/month 

HOME

PREVIOUS
PAGE

*This overview does not represent legally binding offer. Please refer to the up-to-date pricing upon 
registration to Powerpass

1

TARIFF INFORMATION

0,55
EUR/kWh

0,76
EUR/kWh

0,79
EUR/ kWh

0,39
EUR/kWh

0,49
EUR/kWh

0,79
EUR/ kWh

0,37
EUR/kWh

0,47
EUR/kWh

0,35
EUR/kWh



ENYAQ iVLATVIA YEAR

TARIFF INFORMATION

Available Tariffs

HOME

PREVIOUS
PAGE

*This overview does not represent legally binding offer. Please refer to the up-to-date pricing upon 
registration to Powerpass

2+

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

Available Tariffs

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY

TARIFF INFORMATION

0 EUR/month 

0,55
EUR/kWh

0,76
EUR/kWh

0,79
EUR/ kWh

5,99 EUR/month

0,39
EUR/kWh

0,49
EUR/kWh

0,79
EUR/ kWh

12,99 EUR/month

0,37
EUR/kWh

0,47
EUR/kWh

0,35
EUR/kWh



TARIFF INFORMATION

SELECT
iV model

LITHUANIA

ENYAQ iV OTHER

HOME



OTHER

TARIFF INFORMATION

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

Available Tariffs

AC DC IONITY

0 EUR/month 

0,10 
EUR/min

0,48 
EUR/min

0,79
EUR/ kWh

AC DC IONITY

5,99 EUR/month

0,07 
EUR/min

0,34 
EUR/min

0,79
EUR/ kWh

AC DC IONITY

12,99 EUR/month

0,06 
EUR/min

0,31 
EUR/min

0,35
EUR/kWhHOME

PREVIOUS 
PAGE

LITHAUNIA

*This overview does not represent legally binding offer. Please refer to the up-to-date pricing upon 
registration to Powerpass



LITHUANIA SELECT
OPTION

ENYAQ iV

Your ENYAQ's VIN has been 

used to discount Powerpass 

tariffs.

HOME

PREVIOUS
PAGE

1st YEAR 2+ YEAR

Your ENYAQ's VIN has not been 

used to discount Powerpass 

tariffs.

TARIFF INFORMATION



ENYAQ iVLITHUANIA YEAR

TARIFF INFORMATION

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

Available Tariffs

AC DC IONITY

0 EUR/month 

AC DC IONITY

2,99 EUR/month

AC DC IONITY

9,99  EUR/month 

HOME

PREVIOUS
PAGE

*This overview does not represent legally binding offer. Please refer to the up-to-date pricing upon 
registration to Powerpass

1

TARIFF INFORMATION

0,10 
EUR/min

0,48 
EUR/min

0,79
EUR/ kWh

0,07 
EUR/min

0,34 
EUR/min

0,79
EUR/ kWh

0,06 
EUR/min

0,31 
EUR/min

0,35
EUR/kWh



ENYAQ iVLITHUANIA YEAR

TARIFF INFORMATION

Available Tariffs

HOME

PREVIOUS
PAGE

*This overview does not represent legally binding offer. Please refer to the up-to-date pricing upon 
registration to Powerpass

2+

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

Available Tariffs

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY

TARIFF INFORMATION

0 EUR/month 5,99 EUR/month 12,99 EUR/month

0,10 
EUR/min

0,48 
EUR/min

0,79
EUR/ kWh

0,07 
EUR/min

0,34 
EUR/min

0,79
EUR/ kWh

0,06 
EUR/min

0,31 
EUR/min

0,35
EUR/kWh



TARIFF INFORMATION

SELECT
iV model

LUXEMBURG

ENYAQ iV OTHER

HOME



OTHER

TARIFF INFORMATION

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

Available Tariffs

AC DC IONITY

0 EUR/month 

0,55
EUR/kWh

0,76
EUR/kWh

0,79
EUR/ kWh

AC DC IONITY

5,99 EUR/month

0,39
EUR/kWh

0,49
EUR/kWh

0,79
EUR/ kWh

AC DC IONITY

12,99 EUR/month

0,37
EUR/kWh

0,47
EUR/kWh

0,35
EUR/kWhHOME

PREVIOUS 
PAGE

*This overview does not represent legally binding offer. Please refer to the up-to-date pricing upon 
registration to Powerpass

LUXEMBURG



SELECT
OPTION

ENYAQ iV

Your ENYAQ's VIN has been 

used to discount Powerpass 

tariffs.

HOME

PREVIOUS
PAGE

1st YEAR 2+ YEAR

Your ENYAQ's VIN has not been 

used to discount Powerpass 

tariffs.

TARIFF INFORMATION

LUXEMBURG



ENYAQ iV YEAR

TARIFF INFORMATION

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

Available Tariffs

AC DC IONITY

0 EUR/month 

AC DC IONITY

2,99 EUR/month

AC DC IONITY

9,99  EUR/month 

HOME

PREVIOUS
PAGE

*This overview does not represent legally binding offer. Please refer to the up-to-date pricing upon 
registration to Powerpass

1

TARIFF INFORMATION

0,55
EUR/kWh

0,76
EUR/kWh

0,79
EUR/ kWh

0,39
EUR/kWh

0,49
EUR/kWh

0,79
EUR/ kWh

0,37
EUR/kWh

0,47
EUR/kWh

0,35
EUR/kWh

LUXEMBURG



ENYAQ iV YEAR

TARIFF INFORMATION

Available Tariffs

HOME

PREVIOUS
PAGE

*This overview does not represent legally binding offer. Please refer to the up-to-date pricing upon 
registration to Powerpass

2+

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

Available Tariffs

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY

TARIFF INFORMATION

0 EUR/month 

0,55
EUR/kWh

0,76
EUR/kWh

0,79
EUR/ kWh

5,99 EUR/month

0,39
EUR/kWh

0,49
EUR/kWh

0,79
EUR/ kWh

12,99 EUR/month

0,37
EUR/kWh

0,47
EUR/kWh

0,35
EUR/kWh

LUXEMBURG



TARIFF INFORMATION

SELECT
iV model

MALTA

ENYAQ iV OTHER

HOME



OTHER

TARIFF INFORMATION

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

Available Tariffs

AC DC IONITY

0 EUR/month 

0,55
EUR/kWh

0,76
EUR/kWh

0,79
EUR/ kWh

AC DC IONITY

5,99 EUR/month

0,39
EUR/kWh

0,49
EUR/kWh

0,79
EUR/ kWh

AC DC IONITY

12,99 EUR/month

0,37
EUR/kWh

0,47
EUR/kWh

0,35
EUR/kWhHOME

PREVIOUS 
PAGE

*This overview does not represent legally binding offer. Please refer to the up-to-date pricing upon 
registration to Powerpass

MALTA



SELECT
OPTION

ENYAQ iV

Your ENYAQ's VIN has been 

used to discount Powerpass 

tariffs.

HOME

PREVIOUS
PAGE

1st YEAR 2+ YEAR

Your ENYAQ's VIN has not been 

used to discount Powerpass 

tariffs.

TARIFF INFORMATION

MALTA



ENYAQ iV YEAR

TARIFF INFORMATION

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

Available Tariffs

AC DC IONITY

0 EUR/month 

AC DC IONITY

2,99 EUR/month

AC DC IONITY

9,99  EUR/month 

HOME

PREVIOUS
PAGE

*This overview does not represent legally binding offer. Please refer to the up-to-date pricing upon 
registration to Powerpass

1

TARIFF INFORMATION

MALTA

0,55
EUR/kWh

0,76
EUR/kWh

0,79
EUR/ kWh

0,39
EUR/kWh

0,49
EUR/kWh

0,79
EUR/ kWh

0,37
EUR/kWh

0,47
EUR/kWh

0,35
EUR/kWh



ENYAQ iV YEAR

TARIFF INFORMATION

Available Tariffs

HOME

PREVIOUS
PAGE

*This overview does not represent legally binding offer. Please refer to the up-to-date pricing upon 
registration to Powerpass

2+

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

Available Tariffs

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY

TARIFF INFORMATION

0 EUR/month 5,99 EUR/month 12,99 EUR/month

MALTA

0,55
EUR/kWh

0,76
EUR/kWh

0,79
EUR/ kWh

0,39
EUR/kWh

0,49
EUR/kWh

0,79
EUR/ kWh

0,37
EUR/kWh

0,47
EUR/kWh

0,35
EUR/kWh



TARIFF INFORMATION

SELECT
iV model

NORWAY

ENYAQ iV OTHER

HOME



OTHER

TARIFF INFORMATION

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

Available Tariffs

AC DC IONITY

0 NOK/month 

5,10  
NOK/kWh

6,60 
NOK/kWh

8,40     
NOK/ kWh

AC DC IONITY

49,99 NOK/month

3,40 
NOK/kWh

4,40
NOK/kWh

8,40 
NOK/kWh

AC DC IONITY

129,99 NOK/month

2,60 
NOK/kWh

3,60 
NOK/kWh

1,60 
NOK/kWhHOME

PREVIOUS 
PAGE

*This overview does not represent legally binding offer. Please refer to the up-to-date pricing upon 
registration to Powerpass

NORWAY



SELECT
OPTION

ENYAQ iV

Your ENYAQ's VIN has been 

used to discount Powerpass 

tariffs.

HOME

PREVIOUS
PAGE

1st YEAR 2+ YEAR

Your ENYAQ's VIN has not been 

used to discount Powerpass 

tariffs.

TARIFF INFORMATION

NORWAY



ENYAQ iV YEAR

TARIFF INFORMATION

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

Available Tariffs

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY

HOME

PREVIOUS
PAGE

*This overview does not represent legally binding offer. Please refer to the up-to-date pricing upon 
registration to Powerpass

1

TARIFF INFORMATION

NORWAY

0 NOK/month 

5,10  
NOK/kWh

6,60 
NOK/kWh

8,40     
NOK/ kWh

29,99 NOK/month

3,40 
NOK/kWh

4,40
NOK/kWh

8,40 
NOK/kWh

99,99 NOK/month

2,60 
NOK/kWh

3,60 
NOK/kWh

1,60 
NOK/kWh



ENYAQ iV YEAR

TARIFF INFORMATION

Available Tariffs

HOME

PREVIOUS
PAGE

*This overview does not represent legally binding offer. Please refer to the up-to-date pricing upon 
registration to Powerpass

2+

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

Available Tariffs

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY

TARIFF INFORMATION

NORWAY

0 NOK/month 

5,10  
NOK/kWh

6,60 
NOK/kWh

8,40     
NOK/ kWh

49,99 NOK/month

3,40 
NOK/kWh

4,40
NOK/kWh

8,40 
NOK/kWh

129,99 NOK/month

2,60 
NOK/kWh

3,60 
NOK/kWh

1,60 
NOK/kWh



TARIFF INFORMATION

SELECT
iV model

NETHERLANDS

ENYAQ iV OTHER

HOME



OTHER

TARIFF INFORMATION

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

Available Tariffs

AC DC IONITY

0 EUR/month 

0,55
EUR/kWh

0,76 
EUR/kWh

0,79
EUR/ kWh

AC DC IONITY

4,99 EUR/month

0,39
EUR/kWh

0,49
EUR/kWh

0,79
EUR/ kWh

AC DC IONITY

12,99 EUR/month

0,37
EUR/kWh

0,47
EUR/kWh

0,35
EUR/kWhHOME

PREVIOUS 
PAGE

*This overview does not represent legally binding offer. Please refer to the up-to-date pricing upon 
registration to Powerpass

NETHERLANDS



SELECT
OPTION

ENYAQ iV

Your ENYAQ's VIN has been 

used to discount Powerpass 

tariffs.

HOME

PREVIOUS
PAGE

1st YEAR 2+ YEAR

Your ENYAQ's VIN has not been 

used to discount Powerpass 

tariffs.

TARIFF INFORMATION

NETHERLANDS



ENYAQ iV YEAR

TARIFF INFORMATION

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

Available Tariffs

AC DC IONITY

0 EUR/month 

AC DC IONITY

2,99 EUR/month

AC DC IONITY

9,99  EUR/month 

HOME

PREVIOUS
PAGE

*This overview does not represent legally binding offer. Please refer to the up-to-date pricing upon 
registration to Powerpass

1

TARIFF INFORMATION

0,55
EUR/kWh

0,76 
EUR/kWh

0,79
EUR/ kWh

0,39
EUR/kWh

0,49
EUR/kWh

0,79
EUR/ kWh

0,37
EUR/kWh

0,47
EUR/kWh

0,35
EUR/kWh

NETHERLANDS



ENYAQ iV YEAR

TARIFF INFORMATION

Available Tariffs

HOME

PREVIOUS
PAGE

*This overview does not represent legally binding offer. Please refer to the up-to-date pricing upon 
registration to Powerpass

2+

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

Available Tariffs

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY

TARIFF INFORMATION

0 EUR/month 

0,55
EUR/kWh

0,76 
EUR/kWh

0,79
EUR/ kWh

4,99 EUR/month

0,39
EUR/kWh

0,49
EUR/kWh

0,79
EUR/ kWh

12,99 EUR/month

0,37
EUR/kWh

0,47
EUR/kWh

0,35
EUR/kWh

NETHERLANDS



INFORMACJA O TARYFACH

WYBIERZ
model iV

POLSKA

ENYAQ iV INNY

HOME



INNY

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

Dostępne taryfy

AC DC IONITY

0 PLN/miesiąc

2,57 
PLN/kWh

3,55 
PLN/kWh

3,69  
PLN/kWh

AC DC IONITY

28,00 PLN/ miesiąc

1,82 
PLN/kWh

2,29 
PLN/kWh

3,69
PLN kWh

AC DC IONITY

60,72 PLN/ miesiąc

1,73 
PLN/kWh

2,20 
PLN/kWh

1,64 
PLN/kWhHOME

Poprzednia 
strona

*Prezentowane ceny obejmują podatek VAT (23 %). Materiał nie stanowi oferty w rozumieniu przepisów Kodeksu cywilnego. Pokazane wartości 
mają charakter informacyjny a indywidualna oferta zostanie przedstawiona Klientowi w aplikacji Powerpass po wpisaniu numeru VIN, przy 

zawieraniu umowy ładowania.

POLSKA

INFORMACJA O TARYFACH



WYBIERZ
OPCJĘ

ENYAQ iV

Nr VIN Twojego ENYAQ był 

już użyty wcześniej do zakupu 

taryfy PowerPass.

HOME

Poprzednia 
strona

1 ROK 2 ROK I KOLEJNE

Nr VIN Twojego ENYAQ nie był 

dotąd użyty do zakupu taryfy 

PowerPass.

POLSKA

INFORMACJA O TARYFACH



ENYAQ iV ROK

TARIFF INFORMATION

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

Dostępne taryfy

AC DC IONITY

0 PLN/miesiąc

AC DC IONITY

13,99 PLN/ miesiąc

AC DC IONITY

46,69 PLN/ miesiąc

HOME

Poprzednia 
strona

1

POLSKA

2,57 
PLN/kWh

3,55 
PLN/kWh

3,69  
PLN/kWh

1,82 
PLN/kWh

2,29 
PLN/kWh

3,69
PLN kWh

1,73 
PLN/kWh

2,20 
PLN/kWh

1,64 
PLN/kWh

INFORMACJA O TARYFACH

*Prezentowane ceny obejmują podatek VAT (23 %). Materiał nie stanowi oferty w rozumieniu przepisów Kodeksu cywilnego. Pokazane wartości 
mają charakter informacyjny a indywidualna oferta zostanie przedstawiona Klientowi w aplikacji Powerpass po wpisaniu numeru VIN, przy 

zawieraniu umowy ładowania.



ENYAQ iV ROK

TARIFF INFORMATION

Dostępne taryfy

HOME

Poprzednia 
strona

2 i kolejne

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY

0 PLN/ miesiąc 27,99 PLN/ miesiąc 60,99 PLN/ miesiąc

POLSKA

2,57 
PLN/kWh

3,55 
PLN/kWh

3,69  
PLN/kWh

1,82 
PLN/kWh

2,29 
PLN/kWh

3,69
PLN kWh

1,73 
PLN/kWh

2,20 
PLN/kWh

1,64 
PLN/kWh

INFORMACJA O TARYFACH

*Prezentowane ceny obejmują podatek VAT (23 %). Materiał nie stanowi oferty w rozumieniu przepisów Kodeksu cywilnego. Pokazane wartości 
mają charakter informacyjny a indywidualna oferta zostanie przedstawiona Klientowi w aplikacji Powerpass po wpisaniu numeru VIN, przy 

zawieraniu umowy ładowania.



TARIFF INFORMATION

SELECT
iV model

ROMANIA

ENYAQ iV OTHER

HOME



OTHER

TARIFF INFORMATION

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

Available Tariffs

AC DC IONITY

0 RON/month 

2,72 
RON/kWh

3,76 
RON/kWh

3,91    RON/ 
kWh

AC DC IONITY

29,99 RON/month

1,93 
RON/kWh

2,43 
RON/kWh

3,91 
RON/ kWh

AC DC IONITY

63,99 RON/month

1,83 
RON/kWh

2,33 
RON/kWh

1,73 
RON/kWhHOME

PREVIOUS 
PAGE

*This overview does not represent legally binding offer. Please refer to the up-to-date pricing upon 
registration to Powerpass

ROMANIA



SELECT
OPTION

ENYAQ iV

Your ENYAQ's VIN has been 

used to discount Powerpass 

tariffs.

HOME

PREVIOUS
PAGE

1st YEAR 2+ YEAR

Your ENYAQ's VIN has not been 

used to discount Powerpass 

tariffs.

TARIFF INFORMATION

ROMANIA



ENYAQ iV YEAR

TARIFF INFORMATION

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

Available Tariffs

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY

HOME

PREVIOUS
PAGE

*This overview does not represent legally binding offer. Please refer to the up-to-date pricing upon 
registration to Powerpass

1

TARIFF INFORMATION

ROMANIA

0 RON/month 

2,72 
RON/kWh

3,76 
RON/kWh

3,91    RON/ 
kWh

14,99 RON/month

1,93 
RON/kWh

2,43 
RON/kWh

3,91 
RON/ kWh

49,99 RON/month

1,83 
RON/kWh

2,33 
RON/kWh

1,73 
RON/kWh



ENYAQ iV YEAR

TARIFF INFORMATION

Available Tariffs

HOME

PREVIOUS
PAGE

*This overview does not represent legally binding offer. Please refer to the up-to-date pricing upon 
registration to Powerpass

2+

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

Available Tariffs

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY

TARIFF INFORMATION

ROMANIA

0 RON/month 

2,72 
RON/kWh

3,76 
RON/kWh

3,91    RON/ 
kWh

29,99 RON/month

1,93 
RON/kWh

2,43 
RON/kWh

3,91 
RON/ kWh

63,99 RON/month

1,83 
RON/kWh

2,33 
RON/kWh

1,73 
RON/kWh



TARIFF INFORMATION

SELECT
iV model

SLOVAKIA

ENYAQ iV OTHER

HOME



OTHER

TARIFF INFORMATION

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

Available Tariffs

AC DC IONITY

0 EUR/month 

0,55
EUR/kWh

0,76
EUR/kWh

0,79
EUR/ kWh

AC DC IONITY

5,99 EUR/month

0,39
EUR/kWh

0,49
EUR/kWh

0,79
EUR/ kWh

AC DC IONITY

12,99 EUR/month

0,37
EUR/kWh

0,47
EUR/kWh

0,35
EUR/kWhHOME

PREVIOUS 
PAGE

*This overview does not represent legally binding offer. Please refer to the up-to-date pricing upon 
registration to Powerpass

SLOVAKIA



SELECT
OPTION

ENYAQ iV

Your ENYAQ's VIN has been 

used to discount Powerpass 

tariffs.

HOME

PREVIOUS
PAGE

1st YEAR 2+ YEAR

Your ENYAQ's VIN has not been 

used to discount Powerpass 

tariffs.

TARIFF INFORMATION

SLOVAKIA



ENYAQ iV YEAR

TARIFF INFORMATION

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

Available Tariffs

AC DC IONITY

0 EUR/month 

AC DC IONITY

2,99 EUR/month

AC DC IONITY

9,99  EUR/month 

HOME

PREVIOUS
PAGE

*This overview does not represent legally binding offer. Please refer to the up-to-date pricing upon 
registration to Powerpass

1

TARIFF INFORMATION

0,55
EUR/kWh

0,76
EUR/kWh

0,79
EUR/ kWh

0,39
EUR/kWh

0,49
EUR/kWh

0,79
EUR/ kWh

0,37
EUR/kWh

0,47
EUR/kWh

0,35
EUR/kWh

SLOVAKIA



ENYAQ iV YEAR

TARIFF INFORMATION

Available Tariffs

HOME

PREVIOUS
PAGE

*This overview does not represent legally binding offer. Please refer to the up-to-date pricing upon 
registration to Powerpass

2+

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

Available Tariffs

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY

TARIFF INFORMATION

0 EUR/month 

0,55
EUR/kWh

0,76 
EUR/kWh

0,79
EUR/ kWh

5,99 EUR/month

0,39
EUR/kWh

0,49
EUR/kWh

0,79
EUR/ kWh

12,99 EUR/month

0,37
EUR/kWh

0,47
EUR/kWh

0,35
EUR/kWh

SLOVAKIA



TARIFF INFORMATION

SELECT
iV model

SLOVENIA

ENYAQ iV OTHER

HOME



OTHER

TARIFF INFORMATION

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

Available Tariffs

AC DC IONITY

0 EUR/month 

0,10
EUR/kWh

0,48
EUR/kWh

0,79
EUR/ kWh

AC DC IONITY

4,99 EUR/month

0,07EUR/k
Wh

0,34 
EUR/kWh

0,79
EUR/ kWh

AC DC IONITY

12,99 EUR/month

0,06
EUR/kWh

0,31
EUR/kWh

0,35
EUR/kWhHOME

PREVIOUS 
PAGE

*This overview does not represent legally binding offer. Please refer to the up-to-date pricing upon 
registration to Powerpass

SLOVENIA



SELECT
OPTION

ENYAQ iV

Your ENYAQ's VIN has been 

used to discount Powerpass 

tariffs.

HOME

PREVIOUS
PAGE

1st YEAR 2+ YEAR

Your ENYAQ's VIN has not been 

used to discount Powerpass 

tariffs.

TARIFF INFORMATION

SLOVENIA



ENYAQ iV YEAR

TARIFF INFORMATION

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

Available Tariffs

AC DC IONITY

0 EUR/month 

AC DC IONITY

2,99 EUR/month

AC DC IONITY

9,99  EUR/month 

HOME

PREVIOUS
PAGE

*This overview does not represent legally binding offer. Please refer to the up-to-date pricing upon 
registration to Powerpass

1

TARIFF INFORMATION

SLOVENIA

0,10
EUR/kWh

0,48
EUR/kWh

0,79
EUR/ kWh

0,07EUR/k
Wh

0,34 
EUR/kWh

0,79
EUR/ kWh

0,06
EUR/kWh

0,31
EUR/kWh

0,35
EUR/kWh



ENYAQ iV YEAR

TARIFF INFORMATION

Available Tariffs

HOME

PREVIOUS
PAGE

*This overview does not represent legally binding offer. Please refer to the up-to-date pricing upon 
registration to Powerpass

2+

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

Available Tariffs

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY

TARIFF INFORMATION

0 EUR/month 5,99 EUR/month 12,99 EUR/month

SLOVENIA

0,10
EUR/kWh

0,48
EUR/kWh

0,79
EUR/ kWh

0,07EUR/k
Wh

0,34 
EUR/kWh

0,79
EUR/ kWh

0,06
EUR/kWh

0,31
EUR/kWh

0,35
EUR/kWh



TARIFF INFORMATION

SELECT
iV model

SPAIN

ENYAQ iV OTHER

HOME



OTHER

TARIFF INFORMATION

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

Available Tariffs

AC DC IONITY

0 EUR/month 

0,55
EUR/kWh

0,69
EUR/kWh

79
EUR/ kWh

AC DC IONITY

4,99 EUR/month

0,35
EUR/kWh

0,42
EUR/kWh

0,79
EUR/ kWh

AC DC IONITY

12,99 EUR/month

0,29 
EUR/kWh

0,39
EUR/kWh

0,35
EUR/kWhHOME

PREVIOUS 
PAGE

*This overview does not represent legally binding offer. Please refer to the up-to-date pricing upon 
registration to Powerpass

SPAIN



SELECT
OPTION

ENYAQ iV

Your ENYAQ's VIN has been 

used to discount Powerpass 

tariffs.

HOME

PREVIOUS
PAGE

1st YEAR 2+ YEAR

Your ENYAQ's VIN has not been 

used to discount Powerpass 

tariffs.

TARIFF INFORMATION

SPAIN



ENYAQ iV YEAR

TARIFF INFORMATION

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

Available Tariffs

AC DC IONITY

0 EUR/month 

AC DC IONITY

2,99 EUR/month

AC DC IONITY

9,99  EUR/month 

HOME

PREVIOUS
PAGE

*This overview does not represent legally binding offer. Please refer to the up-to-date pricing upon 
registration to Powerpass

1

TARIFF INFORMATION

SPAIN

0,55
EUR/kWh

0,69
EUR/kWh

79
EUR/ kWh

0,35
EUR/kWh

0,42
EUR/kWh

0,79
EUR/ kWh

0,29 
EUR/kWh

0,39
EUR/kWh

0,35
EUR/kWh



ENYAQ iV YEAR

TARIFF INFORMATION

Available Tariffs

HOME

PREVIOUS
PAGE

*This overview does not represent legally binding offer. Please refer to the up-to-date pricing upon 
registration to Powerpass

2+

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

Available Tariffs

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY

TARIFF INFORMATION

0 EUR/month 4,99 EUR/month 12,99 EUR/month

SPAIN

0,55
EUR/kWh

0,69
EUR/kWh

79
EUR/ kWh

0,35
EUR/kWh

0,42
EUR/kWh

0,79
EUR/ kWh

0,29 
EUR/kWh

0,39
EUR/kWh

0,35
EUR/kWh



TARIFF INFORMATION

SELECT
iV model

SWEDEN

ENYAQ iV OTHER

HOME



OTHER

TARIFF INFORMATION

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

Available Tariffs

AC DC IONITY

0 SEK/month 

6,50 
SEK/kWh

8,30 
SEK/kWh

8,70 
SEK/kWh

AC DC IONITY

50,00 SEK/month

3,90 
SEK/kWh

4,40 
SEK/kWh

8,70 
SEK/kWh

AC DC IONITY

129,00 SEK/month

3,40 
SEK/kWh

3,90 
SEK/kWh

3,15 
SEK/kWhHOME

PREVIOUS 
PAGE

*This overview does not represent legally binding offer. Please refer to the up-to-date pricing upon 
registration to Powerpass

SWEDEN



SELECT
OPTION

ENYAQ iV

Your ENYAQ's VIN has been 

used to discount Powerpass 

tariffs.

HOME

PREVIOUS
PAGE

1st YEAR 2+ YEAR

Your ENYAQ's VIN has not been 

used to discount Powerpass 

tariffs.

TARIFF INFORMATION

SWEDEN



ENYAQ iV YEAR

TARIFF INFORMATION

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

Available Tariffs

AC DC IONITY

0 SEK/month 

AC DC IONITY

30,00 SEK/month

AC DC IONITY

99,00 SEK/month 

HOME

PREVIOUS
PAGE

*This overview does not represent legally binding offer. Please refer to the up-to-date pricing upon 
registration to Powerpass

1

TARIFF INFORMATION

SWEDEN

6,50 
SEK/kWh

8,30 
SEK/kWh

8,70 
SEK/kWh

3,90 
SEK/kWh

4,40 
SEK/kWh

8,70 
SEK/kWh

3,40 
SEK/kWh

3,90 
SEK/kWh

3,15 
SEK/kWh



ENYAQ iV YEAR

TARIFF INFORMATION

Available Tariffs

HOME

PREVIOUS
PAGE

*This overview does not represent legally binding offer. Please refer to the up-to-date pricing upon 
registration to Powerpass

2+

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

Available Tariffs

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY

TARIFF INFORMATION

SWEDEN

6,50 
SEK/kWh

8,30 
SEK/kWh

8,70 
SEK/kWh

3,90 
SEK/kWh

4,40 
SEK/kWh

8,70 
SEK/kWh

3,40 
SEK/kWh

3,90 
SEK/kWh

3,15 
SEK/kWh

0 SEK/month 50,00 SEK/month 129,00 SEK/month



TARIFF INFORMATION

SELECT
iV model

SWITZERLAND

ENYAQ iV OTHER

HOME



OTHER

TARIFF INFORMATION

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

Available Tariffs

AC DC IONITY

0 CHF/month 

0,69
CHF/kWh

0,79
CHF/kWh

0,79
CHF/ kWh

AC DC IONITY

4,99 CHF/month

0,55 
CHF/kWh

0,69
CHF/kWh

0,79
CHF/ kWh

AC DC IONITY

14,99 CHF/month

0,52 
CHF/kWh

0,62 
CHF/kWh

0,35
CHF/kWhHOME

PREVIOUS 
PAGE

*This overview does not represent legally binding offer. Please refer to the up-to-date pricing upon 
registration to Powerpass

SWITZERLAND



SELECT
OPTION

ENYAQ iV

Your ENYAQ's VIN has been 

used to discount Powerpass 

tariffs.

HOME

PREVIOUS
PAGE

1st YEAR 2+ YEAR

Your ENYAQ's VIN has not been 

used to discount Powerpass 

tariffs.

TARIFF INFORMATION

SWITZERLAND



ENYAQ iV YEAR

TARIFF INFORMATION

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

Available Tariffs

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY

HOME

PREVIOUS
PAGE

*This overview does not represent legally binding offer. Please refer to the up-to-date pricing upon 
registration to Powerpass

1

TARIFF INFORMATION

SWITZERLAND

0 CHF/month 

0,69
CHF/kWh

0,79
CHF/kWh

0,79
CHF/ kWh

2,99 CHF/month

0,55 
CHF/kWh

0,69
CHF/kWh

0,79
CHF/ kWh

9,99 CHF/month

0,52 
CHF/kWh

0,62 
CHF/kWh

0,35
CHF/kWh



ENYAQ iV YEAR

TARIFF INFORMATION

Available Tariffs

HOME

PREVIOUS
PAGE

*This overview does not represent legally binding offer. Please refer to the up-to-date pricing upon 
registration to Powerpass

2+

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

Available Tariffs

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY

TARIFF INFORMATION

SWITZERLAND

0 CHF/month 

0,69
CHF/kWh

0,79
CHF/kWh

0,79
CHF/ kWh

4,99 CHF/month

0,55 
CHF/kWh

0,69
CHF/kWh

0,79
CHF/ kWh

14,99 CHF/month

0,52 
CHF/kWh

0,62 
CHF/kWh

0,35
CHF/kWh



TARIFF INFORMATION

SELECT
iV model

UNITED 
KINGDOM

ENYAQ iV OTHER

HOME



OTHER

TARIFF INFORMATION

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

Available Tariffs

AC DC IONITY

0 GBP/month 

0,45 
GBP/kWh

0,60 
GBP/kWh

0,69 
GBP/kWh

AC DC IONITY

3,99 GBP/month

0,35 
GBP/kWh

0,45 
GBP/kWh

0,69 
GBP/kWh

AC DC IONITY

12,99 GBP/month

0,27 
GBP/kWh

0,35 
GBP/kWh

0,28 
GBP/kWhHOME

PREVIOUS 
PAGE

*This overview does not represent legally binding offer. Please refer to the up-to-date pricing upon 
registration to Powerpass

UNITED 
KINGDOM



SELECT
OPTION

ENYAQ iV

Your ENYAQ's VIN has been 

used to discount Powerpass 

tariffs.

HOME

PREVIOUS
PAGE

1st YEAR 2+ YEAR

Your ENYAQ's VIN has not been 

used to discount Powerpass 

tariffs.

TARIFF INFORMATION

UNITED 
KINGDOM



ENYAQ iV YEAR

TARIFF INFORMATION

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

Available Tariffs

HOME

PREVIOUS
PAGE

*This overview does not represent legally binding offer. Please refer to the up-to-date pricing upon 
registration to Powerpass

1

TARIFF INFORMATION

UNITED 
KINGDOM

AC DC IONITY

0 GBP/month 

0,45 
GBP/kWh

0,60 
GBP/kWh

0,69 
GBP/kWh

AC DC IONITY

2,99 GBP/month

0,35 
GBP/kWh

0,45 
GBP/kWh

0,69 
GBP/kWh

AC DC IONITY

9,99 GBP/month

0,27 
GBP/kWh

0,35 
GBP/kWh

0,28 
GBP/kWh



ENYAQ iV YEAR

TARIFF INFORMATION

Available Tariffs

HOME

PREVIOUS
PAGE

*This overview does not represent legally binding offer. Please refer to the up-to-date pricing upon 
registration to Powerpass

2+

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

Available Tariffs

TARIFF INFORMATION

UNITED 
KINGDOM

AC DC IONITY

0 GBP/month 

0,45 
GBP/kWh

0,60 
GBP/kWh

0,69 
GBP/kWh

AC DC IONITY

3,99 GBP/month

0,35 
GBP/kWh

0,45 
GBP/kWh

0,69 
GBP/kWh

AC DC IONITY

12,99 GBP/month

0,27 
GBP/kWh

0,35 
GBP/kWh

0,28 
GBP/kWh


